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Description Start Date End Date 

 FALL 2016  

MS1 Orientation Wednesday, August 3, 2016 Friday, August 5, 2016 

White Coat Ceremony Saturday, August 6, 2016 

MS1 Fall Term  Monday, August 8, 2016 Friday, December 23, 2016 

MS1 Fall Late Registration Period Monday, August 8, 2016 Friday, August 12, 2016 

MS1 Last Day to Add/Drop Fall Courses Friday, August 12, 2016 

MS1 Course 1 Monday, August 8, 2016 Friday, September 23, 2016 

MS2 Fall Term  Monday, August 22, 2016 Friday, December 23, 2016 

MS2 Fall Late Registration Period Monday, August 22, 2016 Friday, August 26, 2016 

MS2 Last Day to Add/Drop Fall Courses Friday, August 26, 2016 

MS2 Course 1 Monday, August 22, 2016 Friday, September 30, 2016 

Holiday—Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2016   

MS1 Course 2 Monday, September 26, 2016 Friday, October 28, 2016 

MS2 Course 2 Monday, October 3, 2016 Friday November 11, 2016 

MS1 Course 3 Monday, October 31, 2016 Friday, December 23, 2016 

MS2 Course 3 Monday, November 14, 2016 Friday, December 23, 2016 

Holiday—Thanksgiving Thursday, November 24, 2016 Sunday, November 27, 2016 

Holiday—Winter Break Saturday, December 24, 2016 Sunday, January 8, 2017 

 SPRING 2017  

MS1 Spring Term Monday, January 9, 2017 Friday, June 2, 2017 

MS2 Spring Term Monday, January 9, 2017 Friday, May 19, 2017 

MS1 & MS2 Spring Late Registration Period Monday, January 9, 2017 Friday, January 13, 2017 

MS1 & MS2 Last Day to Add/Drop Spring Courses Friday, January 13, 2017 

Holiday—Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 16, 2017  

MS1 Course 4 Monday, January 9, 2017 Friday, March 17, 2017 

MS2 Course 4 Monday, January 9, 2017 Friday, February 17, 2017 

Holiday—Presidents’ Day Monday, February 20, 2017 

MS2 Course 5 Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Friday March 17, 2017 

MS2 Comprehensive Basic Science Exam Friday March 17, 2017 

MS1 & MS2 Spring Break Monday, March 20, 2017 Friday, March 24, 2017 

MS1 Course 5 Monday, March 27, 2017 Friday, June 2, 2017 

Holiday— Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2017 

MS2 Course 6 Monday, March 27, 2017 Friday May 5, 2017 

MS2 Clerkship Orientation Monday, May 8, 2017 Friday, May 12, 2017 

MS2 USMLE Step 1 Boot Camp Monday, May 15, 2017 Friday, May 19, 2017 

Longitudinal Courses 

MS1: Course 6 (Med. Skills) & Course 7 (Masters Colloq.): Fall: 8/8/16 to 12/23/16; Spring: 1/9/17 to 6/2/17. 

MS2: Course 7 (Med. Skills), Course 8 (Masters Colloq.), & Course 9 (Scholarly Project) Fall: 8/22/16 to 12/23/16; Spring: 1/9/17 to 5/5/17. 

SIS Terms: COM M1 FA 16 & COM M1 SP 17; COM M2 FA 17 & COM M2 SP17. 

 
*Dates may be subject to change. Revisions will be posted. 


